
BHHS GIRLS FROSH/SOPH VOLLEYBALL 2013 
 

DATE           OPPONENT           LOCATION           TIME 

Tues. Sept. 3  Westlake     away   3:15pm 

Tues. Sept. 10  Rio Hondo Prep   home   5:00pm 

Thurs. Sept.12  Crescenta Valley    away   4:30pm 

Tues. Sept. 17  Torrance    home   4:30pm 

Thurs. Sept. 19  Brentwood School   home   4:30pm 

Sat. Sept. 21  Burbank F/S tourney  away   TBA 

Tues. Sept. 24  Polytechnic    home   4:30pm 

Sat. Sept. 28  North Torrance Tourney (F/S) away   TBA 

Wed. Oct. 9   Santa Monica*   home   4:30pm 

Thurs. Oct. 17  Culver City*    home   4:30pm 

Fri. Oct. 18   Vistamar    home   3:30pm  

Thurs. Oct. 24  Santa Monica*   away   4:30pm 

Fri. Oct. 25   Vistamar    away   3:30pm 

Tues.  Nov. 5  Culver City*    away   3:15pm 

*  League Match 

CIF Playoffs:   November 12, 14, 16, 19, 22/23 

___________________________             ___________________________ 

Vonzie Paysinger, Athletic Director          Marla Weiss, Head Coach 


